
TABLE OF CASES CITED-

A

Aljrliil Alii V.  Miiiklian Alidiil Husoin
•----- - V.  JiiWiiliir Lai
— —  Ealiatnan v. Mati}'-;!!- Ealiamau 
—■—— Eiizak 0 . Agu Malioiuod JalTcr Biiitla- 

iiim
Abdulbliai v. Kashi
Adhirniioo Navaiii Cooinavy v. Shoiia Maleo 

Piit Mahadai 
Abmad AH Jfa'abai Kliaii 
Ahrno'l HosKtdn Mussainut KliOLleja 
Al(l(T«on w. White 
All F.aklish '0, Albih,<]a.(I Khan 
Alisi!.h«b ?>. M,ohi(lin 
Ania,nat Bibi v. Im(hnl Husain 
Aiuana,t-xin-iiissa v. Bashir-uu-iiissa 
Anilook Cband Piirra,ok ». Sarat Ohunolor 

IVTulcorjce 
A n; I nil I lU'i i,zu v. Navayan a razii 
Annio Bosiint«. Namyaniah 
Apaji Bhivray Eayrikur y. ICavji 
Ardi'sii’ V. Va.jof?ing 
Ann jtage v. Wilkinson 
AKlu'ufood 1 'owhih Ahmed Hossoin Khan 

Bahadoov v. Hyder Hossoiu Khan 
Ai tornoy-Genera'l v. Aspinall
-— — —------ -  0. Corporation of Leicestor...

—------------ Corporation of Jjiiihficld...
,—  ----- -----  ̂ Shillibeer
 ----- — .— ™ T o w n  Council of tho

Borough of Birmino’hara
— ----------------— - ?). West Ham Corporation ..
Avery v. Bovvdon , ...
Ayjavayyar v, Rahimaiisa 
Aziin-im-nissa Begum v. Clement Dale 
Azimulla Snheb v. Socrotary of 8tal;o for India. 
Azi'Aiillah Khaii «. Ahmad Ali Khan

J .
Bahoo LcilcraJ Eoy i>. Eanhya Singh .<.*
Batilioo V. Mankorobai

Biiijnath Bam. Gl-aonka Eamdhaii Chow- 
diiry

Bfihtji Sakharam «, Morwanji Nowroji 
Balarnbhat ®, Warayanhhat ,
Balkrishna Chiinnaji v. Balaji Samchanflra 

^ M a h a d e o  ’ ; , , , , . i . ,
B 1151—3 ■

(1911)35 Bom. 297 
(1914) 36 All. 350
(1903) 30 Cal. 425

(1893) 21 Cal. 666
(1887) 11 Bom. 462

(1876) 1 Cnl. 365
(1895) 18'All. 66
(1868) 1̂  ̂ W. R. -m  
(1858) 3 De. G. & J. 97
(1910) 32 All. 661
(1911) 13 Born. L. R. 874
(1888) 15 Cal 800
(189.1) 17 A ll 77

(1911) SB Ciil 913
(1911) 36 Mad. 383 
(1914) 38 Mad. 807 
(1881) 6 Bom. 64
(1901) 25 Bom. 593 
(1878) 8 App. Cas. 355

(1866) 11 Moo. I. A. 94 
(1837) 2 My. & C. 613 
(1844) 7 Bear. 176
(1848) 11 Boav. 120
(1849) 19 L. J. Ex. 115

(1858) 6 W. R. 811 
[1910] 2 Ch. 560
(1856) 26 L. J. Q. B. 3
(1890) 14 Mad. 170
(1868) 6 Mad. H. C, E. 455
(1892) 15 Mad. 405 
(1885) 7 A ll 353

(1874) L. E. 1 1, A. 317 
(1907) 31 Bom. 373 : L. E. 

I. A. 107

(1907) L. E. 85 I. A. 60
(1895)21 Bom. 279
(1900) 25 Bom. 74. ,
(3884) 9 Bora, 25.
(1896) 23 Bota. 520

3‘4«

683
SSli
558

30
79

339
314
48

382
39

353
618
38

324
677
602
649
617
453̂

30
m
171
171
”503

410
170
578
79

361
592
39

Page

478 ;

272

361
,5 ll
§14'

57
79.



TIE 'MBIE OP OASBB €ITEB.

Balvant Eamclianclra t). The Secretary of 
State

——------'Santaram v. Babaji
Balwant Singli v. Aman Singh,
Bal'wantrao Ramchandra Jfi.tiagirdar «. SliaH” 

kar Bisto Nadgii*
Bapuji Apaji ». Senj^yai'aji Marvadi  ̂
BaTama,miBd Maliatiti v, Chowdliry Krislina 

Charan Patnaik 
Barclay 0. IVIessoHger 
Batnk Natli v. Munni Dei 
Beckford 0. Hood
Beer Clmiider Manikkya v. Eaj Cooniav 

Kobo deep Cluindor Deb Bnrmono 
Beliar.1 Liil Lalia v. Kailas Cluincler Laha 
Benliam’s Trust, In re 
Bhagwan Sahai v. Bhagr^an Dia

-Singh v> Bhagwan Singli

Ehagwant Singli «. Tej Kuar 
Bliaishankar v. Tlie Municipal Corporation of 

Bombay 
Bliartpur State v. Gopa,l Dei 
Bhawaii-i Kiwar ». Mathura Prasad Singh ,,, 
Bibee Meliran v. Mussamiit Kubiriin
-------Selamut v. Shaikh Mowla Buksh
----- -Tajim v. Syud Wahed Ali
Bijraj Nopani v. Pura Sandary Dasee 
Birlihadra.Ei.itb v. Kalpataru Panda 
Bii kin V. Smith 
Bolton V. Salmon
^Bonomalee Nag v, Koylash Ohundor Dey 
Bradley v. Bradley 
Bi^e V. Holbach
BnciSh India Steam Navigation Oompany 

liajte Mahomed Esack and Company 
Brownscoifibo «. Pair 
Bransden v. Humphrey 
Buckton V. Buckfon 
Budhai Sardar v. Sonaullah Mridha 
Bukliooi'eo Singk v. The Goveriimeiit 
Butler V. Eico

(1905) 29 Bom. 480
(1884) 8 Bom. •.602
(1910) 33 All. 7

(1897) P. J. J). 92
(1877) 2 Bom. 231

(1881) 14 C. L. J, 183
(1874) 48 L. J. Ch. 449 
(1914) L. E. 4 1 1. A. 101 
(1798) 7 T. R, 620

(1883) 9 Old. 535
(1896) 1 C, W. N. 121 
(1867) L. R. 4 Eq. 416
(1890) L. 17 I. A. 98; 12 

All. 887
(1899) 21 AIL, 412; L. E. 26 

I. A. 153
(1885) 8 All. 91

(1907) 31 Bom. 604
(1901) 24 AIL 160
(1912) 40 CaL 89
(1870) 6 Ben. L. E „ 60 (f. n. (2)) .
(1866) 5 W. E. 194
(1874) 22 W. E. 118
(1914) 42 Cal. 50
(1905) 1 C. L. J. 388 
’ 1909] 2 K. B. 112 
jS91J2Ch. 48 
(1878) 4 Cal. 692
(1878) 3 P. D. 47 
(1781) 2 Doug. 654 a

(1881) 3 Mad. 3.07 
(1887) 58 L. T. 85
(1884) 14 Q. B. D. 141
[1907] 2 Ch. 406
(1914) 41 Gal. 943
(1867) 8 W. E. 207 (Civ. Eul) ...
[1910] 2 Ch. 277

395
677
251

610
79

975
294
324
204

339
430
247

79, 381

275
214

455
339
682
38
38
39 
72

430
121
253
684
110
61,2

536 
236 
855 
350 
361 
203 

, 649

Page

Chattar Singh, v. Lekhraj Singli 
Chelhmimalw, Ranganatkam. Pillai 
Chhaganlal v. Bai Harkha 
Clihakaui’i Mahton v. Ganga Prasad 
Chhofay Lai v. Purau Mull 
Clramler Bh on Sin gh, In  re 
Chunilal Puivatishankax v, Bai Samrath

Virchand ». Ahmedabad Munici­
pality

t>. Secretary of State
Civil Service ' Co-operative Society v. General 

Steam Navigation Company

(1883) 5 All. 293 ... 89
(1910) 34 Mad. 277 ... 376
(1909) 33 Bom, 479 ... 676
(1911) 39 Cal. 862 ■ ... 129
(1895) 23 OaL 39 ... 505
(1872) 17 W. E. 10 (Cri. Etil.) ... 203
(1914) 38 Bom. 399 ... 478

(1911) 36 Bom. 47 , . 571
(1910) 35 Bom. 12 ... 1 7 2

■[1903] 2 K. B. 756 §85



TABLE O f C3A818 OISBD. IX

Clare V. Lamb 

Clai'ko V. Hart
Collector of Belgjiiim ». Bliiinrao 
CollGctor of Madura v. MooLtoo Ramal inga 

Satlmpatliy 
----- ------- — Salem
— — — 'TliMna V.  Bliaskar Maliadey Shetb. 
Colonial Sugar Rofiniug- Company v. Irriug... 
Colpoys V. Oolpoys .
CominissioTiers for Spooial Purposes of Income 

Tax V.  Perns el 
Cottitighani w. Earl of Shrewsbury 
Crump V. Lamboi't
Cursaiuhis Govindji v. Vundravaxidas Pur- 

sliotam
I)

Dadii Honaji v. Babaji Jagushet
Dahyabhai Motiram v. Chunilal Kcshordas ...
Dalpat Jogithis v. Punja Zipa
Damoflai’ t;. Eagunath
Diiniols iDtivison
Diittatraya Raixxchantlra ®. Kilu Bachaji 
Dayabluii Raghnnathdas v. Bai Parvati 
— — -Tapidas Bamodar Tapidas 
Do Beers Consolidated Mines, Limited v. 

Howo
“  Silvalo V. K On (lull ...
Dobi Singh v. Jia Sam ...
Deno Bundhu Nundy v. Hari Mati Dassee ... 
Bov Gopal Savant v. Vasudov Vitbal Savant,., 
Dhapit). Ratii Pershad
Dhodyola and Sanyela Rainadca v. Mahmaik .. 
Digambar Singh v. Aluaad S;i,yed Khan 
Dinauath Abaji Sadashiv Hari Madhavo ... 
Binkar Hari v. Clihay'ankl Warsitlas 
Diuonath Mukorji v. (Jopal. Churn 'Mukorji ... 
Doorga Per sad 9. Keslio Porsad Singh 
Doukit Eani’s Case
Duncan, Pox & Go., v. Schrompft & Bonke ... 
Durbar Khachar«, Khachar Harsur

(1875) 23 W. K. 389: L. B. 10
C-P-SS4 ... 6-12,644

(1858) 6 H. L. 0. 633 690
(1908) 10 Bom. L. S. 657 ... 258

■ Page

E
Emperor v. Josang Motilal 
— —— —jj. Lakhainsi
------------->t,. Malgowda
------ ------ V. Tribhovandas
Empress v, Joggessur MocH 
— ——V. Baina Birapa

(1868) 12 Moo. I. A. 897 377
(1873) 7 Mad. H. C. E. 233 188
(1884) 8 Bom. 264 454
[1905] A. 0. 869 ... 323
(1822) Jac. 451 ... 9

[1891] A. 0.531 ... 266
(1843) 3 Hare 627 ... 214
(1867) I/. R. 3 E(j. 409 ... 407

(1889) 14 Bom. 483 2-12

(1865) 2 Bom. H. C. R., 36 ... 363
(1913) 38 Bom. 183 ... 366
(1904) 11 Bom. L. R., 1 3 1 3 / n. .. 58
(1902) 26 Bom. 551 ... 89
(1809) 16 Yes. 249 503
(1878) P. J. 378 ... 677
(1915) 39Bom. 438 ... 602
(1895) 20 Bom. 227 ... 667

[1906] A. C. 455 577
(1815) 4 M. & S. 37 ... 534
(1902) 25 A ll 214 ... 250
(1901) 31 Cal 480 ... 334
(1887) 13 Bom. 371 ... 124
(1887) 14 Cal. 768 ... 90
(1874) P. J. 43 ... 375
(1914) 37 A ll 129 ... 361
(1878) 3 Bom. 9 ... ^115
(1913) 38 Bora. 177 618
(1881) 8 Cal L. R. 57 ... 275
(1882) L. R. 9 1. A. 27 ... 330
(1887) L. R. 14 I. A. 187 ... 331
(1915) 1 K. B. 305 ... 21
(1908) 32 Bom. 348 ... 128

(1915) 17 Bom: h. R., 600 ... 265
(1904) 29 Bom. 264 ' ... 205
(1902) 27 Bom. 644 ... SS3
■(1903) 26 Bora. 633 ... 265
(1878) 3 Cal 379 ... 188
(1878) 3 Bom. IS ... 222

Pakharooddeoa Mahomed Ahsan v Pogose ...

Fani Bhushan Benarji v. SurJja Eanta Roy 
Chowdhry

Farid Ahmad «. Dulari Bibi ...
Faridkot case ' ■ ...

(1878) 4 Cal 209 ; (1881) 8 Cal.
178 25

(1907) 35 Cal 25 2-iS
(1884) 6 A il 233 ... 89
(1894) %% Cal. 223; li. B. 21

- I. A. in  ■ , .' - -  6®̂



fiB L E  OF oases OITED.

Farina n. Home 
Fishei’ V.  Eotinson 
Fleetwoodj In re
Framji Cui'setji a. Goculdas Madhowji 
Frost V .  Kinglit 
Fusilier (The]
Fy£es ease® In re Joint Sliock Biscotmt Co,

G

-Yitbal V.  Jairam Vitlial
^Tarold v. Smith 
Hathising v; Satilal
Hemaiigiiii Dasi v. Kedaniath Kundu 

Ghowdhij

(1846\ 16 M. & W. 119
(1892) 9 T. L. E. 135
(1880) 16 Oh. 1 >. 594
(1893) 16 Boin. 338
(1872) L, E., 7 Ex. I l l
(1864) 2.1, L. S. P. M. & A. 25
(1869) L. B., 4, Ch., 768

633
121

6
391.
678
266
147

Page

Gradadhax'Panda Shyam Cliiu'ii Rasik 
(ialloway v. Govporatiou of London 
Gan Sa-vaiit Bai Savant v. Narayaii Dhond 

Savant
Gcdye V. Tho Duko of Montrose 
Geiii,-Davis v. llai’ris 
Gont. In re
Cjhehi Ichhavam v. Sankalcliand Jetha
Ghellabliai w. Wandiibai
G-hiilaiu Wal)i Khan v. Niuz-im-nis.sa'
GVbind Dayal v. Liayatnllah 
Goculdas Mudhavji v. Nai'su Venlmji 
Goknl Mandar v. Pudmaniind Siiigii 
Gokiildoi-’s Gopaldoss v. Eanahux Soochaiid ... 
Golnp Singh v. Indra Coomar 
Gopal Ramchandra 
Gordhandas Girdharhhai v. Prankor 
Government of B en ga lM ecr Surwav Jan ... 
Govindaw. Je.sha Premaii 
Great ludiun Peninsula Esdhvay Company v. 

Haumaiidas Eamldson
---------- N'orthern Fishing Co,, v. Edgohill
Guddappa ». Tirknppa 
Giindi’y V. Sains!)ury
(rnftga Gobind Mun'dul v. The CollGctor of 

tho 24 Pergunnahs 
Gurdeo ̂ ingh v. Chandrikah Singh 
Giirdyal Singh Eaja of Faridkot ,

H
Iladi AH v. Akbar Ali
Haji Musa Haji Ahmed v. Pui'manaud 

Niirsey «  ...
Hammoiton «, Honey 
Hansraj Lakhmidas v. Laiji Anandji 
Hanmnan Kamat «. Haiiuiiian Mandnr
-------------'Prasad v. Muhammad Ishaq
Harcliand Panaji Gulabchand Kanji 
Hari Govind v. Narsingrao Konhorrao 
—— Kishen Bhagat v. Kaslii Pershad Singh...
------ Mohan Misser?;. SureudraITarain Singh...

Saran, Moitra v. Bhiihaneswari Pebi

(190S) 12 CaL W. N. 485 ...
(1867) L. E. 4 Bq. 90 ... 502

(1883) 7 Bora. 467 25;! ’
(1858) 26 Boav. 45 ... 21J4
(1888) 40 Ch. D. 190 ... 468
(1888) 40 Ch. D. 190 4,68
(1893) 18 Bom. 597 ... 665
(1896) 21 Bom. 335 ... 390
(1910) 33 All. 337 ... 79
(1885) 7 A ll 775 ... 361
(1889) 13 Bom. 630 ... 3015
(1902) L. E. 29 I  A. 196 ... 335
(1884) L. E. 11 L A. 126 ... 649
(1909) 13 C. W. N. 493 _  480
(1902) 26 Bom. 597 .. 173
(1869) 6 Bom. H. C. E. 263 (A. C. J.) 361
(1872) 18 W. E. 33 (Cri. Eul.) ... 203
(1878) 7 Bom. 73 ... 79

(1889) l4  Bom. 57 ... (',32
(1883) l lQ .B .  D. 225 201,
(1900) 25 Bom. 189 ... 617
[1910] 1 K. B. 645 ... ... 590

(1867) 7 W. E. a i (P. c .)  172
(1907) 36 Cal. 193 ... - 640
(1894) 22 Cal. 223: L. B. 21

I. A. 171 ... 534

(1898) 20 All. 262 39

(1890) 15 Bom. 216 553
(1876) 24 W. E. (Eng.) 603 365
(1904) 28 Bom. 447 618
(1891) 19 Cal. 123 • 61.7
(1905) 28 All. 137 541,
(1914) 39 Bom. 34 654
(1913) 38 Bom. 194 656
(1914) 42 Cal. 876 672
(1908) 31 Cal. 301 478
(1888) L. E. 15 I  A. 195 ' 545
(1890) 14 Bond, 597 331
(I860) 5 H. & B .381 590
(1899) 2 Bom. L, E. 106 242

(1889) 16'Cal 758 339



TABIiE

Hondotaoii v. Movtliyr Tydfil UvLaii Dis- 
ti'ict Council ’ ..

Hor Highuess Euokinaboyo v. Lulloobhoy
MdtticlLUllll

Higgins V. D;iwson 
HirjibhiU J;aus)iodji 
Hockloy D. B.iutock
Holltiucl Bo'mbay Tmding Co. v. Tho 

Secretary of State 
3;lori Lii] ». Munimui Kuiiwar 
Horniiiaji Manokji Dadiujliauji v. KobIuiv 

PuTsliotaiu 
Hudson V.
----------- -/?. ToTiiplo'
Hukuni Oliaiid AsAval v. (ryaiioiidor

(jliund(3r Laliiri 
Hunoomimporsitud Pauday v. Mnsi3Uinat 

Baboono Miimvii Koonworco 
H nni Bliusan Mukevji t>. Upeudra Lai - 

Mukevji »,
llnrvosmidai'j Dabi v. Bbojohari Das 

Manji
J'fflsoin Abinad Kaka ». Saju Mabamad 

Sahid 
Huxtable, In  re.

»
Ibrabirn Saib «. Muni Mir IJdiu Saib 
Iiniandipttam Thirugnaiia KoudainalUaik 

Poriya DoraHami 
luglo (W. ]j),, Lixnitod v, Mamibci îa, Iii- 
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